
   Day
Number

of person

Depature time

from Hotel Flight No
Depature time from

Kumamoto Airport

15-Nov 1 16:20 SQ5966 18:10

17-Nov 1 8:45 JL626 10:35

17-Nov 1 10:55 JL628 12:45

17-Nov 1 10:20 NH2416 13:10

17-Nov 1 11:00 JL630 14:10

17-Nov 1 15:00 JL634 17:35

17-Nov 1 15:50 SQ5966 18:10

17-Nov 1 18:00 AF3377 20:30
Badminton Association of Indonesia(PBSI) 12-Nov 1 15:45 NH648 17:35

15-Nov 1 14:30 JL634 17:35

15-Nov 1 6:00 JL622 7:35

15-Nov 6 self-arranged CX589 16:30

14-Nov 2

17-Nov 3

15-Nov 1 8:10 GK612 10:00

17-Nov 2 self-arranged

2

self-arranged

5:00

12:00 JL630 14:15

317-Nov 5:45

9:45SQ655

10:25

TW288

TW2887:20

7:20

*Check-in for International flights starts 2hours prior to the departure at KMJ.

Official　Hotel　Departure Information

This NOTICE is about the hotel departure time on the last day of your staying.

We will set the hotel departure time based on the number of people and departure flight listed

on the Accommodation and Transportation Application Form that you have already sent.

Transportation arrangements will vary depending on the number of people and time,

so please contact us immediately if ① There are any changes　or

                                                    ②Your team haven't sumbit your flight infomation

                                                      via Email or at Infomation Desk.

Email: kmj-1@jtb.com

Information desk at Hotel Nikko Kumamoto、Kumamoto　Hotel　Castle

Reception Hours:November   8th - 9th  9:00AM～20:00PM

                                            10th - 13th 7:30AM～20:00PM

                                            14th - 16th 8:00AM～19:00PM

The airport is 40-60 minutes from the hotel.

Badminton Denmark

216-Nov

2

15-Nov

14-Nov

10:25

Hotel Nikko Kumamoto

BWF

*Kumamoto Airport opens at 6:30AM.

India

16-Nov 11

India

!Infomation Needed

INDONESIA

7:35JL622

Please return your hotel key, 

check out (11:00AM),

and meet at the lobby

5 minutes before departure.


