## Official Hotel Departure Information Hotel Nikko Kumamoto

This NOTICE is about the hotel departure time on the last day of your staying.

We will set the hotel departure time based on the number of people and departure flight listed on the Accommodation and Transportation Application Form that you have already sent. Transportation arrangements will vary depending on the number of people and time,

so please contact us immediately if 1 There are any changes or

②Your team haven't sumbit your flight infomation via Email or at Infomation Desk.

Email: kmj-1@jtb.com

Information desk at Hotel Nikko Kumamoto, Kumamoto Hotel Castle

Reception Hours: November 8th - 9th 9:00AM~20:00PM

10th - 13th 7:30AM~20:00PM 14th - 16th 8:00AM~19:00PM Please return your hotel key, check out (11:00AM), and meet at the lobby 5 minutes before departure.

	Day	Number of person	Depature time from Hotel	Flight No	Depature time from Kumamoto Airport
BWF	15-Nov	1	16:20	SQ5966	18:10
	17-Nov	1	8:45	JL626	10:35
	17-Nov	1	10:55	JL628	12:45
	17-Nov	1	10:20	NH2416	13:10
	17-Nov	1	11:00	JL630	14:10
	17-Nov	1	15:00	JL634	17:35
	17-Nov	1	15:50	SQ5966	18:10
	17-Nov	1	18:00	AF3377	20:30
Badminton Association of Indonesia(PBSI)	12-Nov	1	15:45	NH648	17:35
Badminton Denmark	15-Nov	1	14:30	JL634	17:35
	14-Nov	2	7:20	TW288	10:25
	15-Nov	2	7:20	TW288	10:25
	16-Nov	2	12:00	JL630	14:15
INDONESIA	15-Nov	1	6:00	JL622	7:35
	16-Nov	11	5:00	SQ655	9:45
	17-Nov	3	5:45	JL622	7:35
	17-Nov	2		self-arranged	
India	15-Nov	6	self-arranged	CX589	16:30
	14-Nov	2	self-arranged		
	17-Nov	3	!Infomation Needed		
India	15-Nov	1	8:10	GK612	10:00

The airport is **40-60** minutes from the hotel.

\*Kumamoto Airport opens at **6:30AM**.

\*Check-in for International flights starts **2hours** prior to the departure at KMJ.